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Geelong Grammar
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES  Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 07:40 08:25

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

28/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 28/07/2019 at 09:55  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 30 FRIDAY Daniel D2B ALP 23.19 22.55 45.74

2 9 HYLES William D1B ALP 23.72 22.35 46.07 0.33

3 34 BURRELL Banjo D2B ALP 23.73 22.88 46.61 0.87

4 26 MCGLASHAN Vivi D1G ALP 23.62 23.08 46.70 0.96

5 23 KENT Emma D1G ALP 23.63 23.46 47.09 1.35

6 114 BERGMULLER James Adults ALP 23.57 23.63 47.20 1.46

7 2 PORTER-GREEN Seb D1B ALP 23.77 23.53 47.30 1.56

8 36 HARRIS Tom D2B ALP 23.77 23.63 47.40 1.66

9 79 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo D4B ALP 23.86 24.64 48.50 2.76

10 49 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia D2G ALP 24.12 24.54 48.66 2.92

11 47 CLARKE Isabella D2G ALP 24.54 25.08 49.62 3.88

12 59 COOPER Harry D3B ALP 25.20 24.46 49.66 3.92

13 111 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Nigel Adults ALP 24.48 25.19 49.67 3.93

14 22 PEDDIE Lucille D1G ALP 25.47 24.54 50.01 4.27

15 8 MUIR Henry D1B ALP 25.47 24.75 50.22 4.48

16 17 BLUNDELL Elliot D1B ALP 26.02 24.72 50.74 5.00

17 35 LESLIE Liam D2B ALP 25.98 24.79 50.77 5.03

18 109 MAISANO Benjamin Adults ALP 25.82 24.96 50.78 5.04

18 42 COOPER Evie D2G ALP 25.93 24.85 50.78 5.04

20 45 LANSELL Ava D2G ALP 25.85 25.37 51.22 5.48

21 15 VAN DE MERWE Max D1B ALP 26.02 25.53 51.55 5.81

22 43 PARKER Tilly D2G ALP 26.58 25.64 52.22 6.48

23 37 MAX Cooper D2B ALP 26.72 25.63 52.35 6.61

24 50 CLARKE Luca D3B ALP 26.55 25.91 52.46 6.72

25 32 MCKAY Will D2B ALP 26.93 25.60 52.53 6.79

26 18 WELLER Oscar D1B ALP 26.71 25.91 52.62 6.88

27 16 ROACH Lachlan D1B ALP 26.86 25.84 52.70 6.96

28 7 T'BLAXILL Valentino D1B ALP 26.94 25.91 52.85 7.11
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES  Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 07:40 08:25
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 66 FEENSTRA Ryan D3B ALP 26.89 26.42 53.31 7.57

30 117 ROCHE Nicholas Adults ALP 26.34 27.09 53.43 7.69

31 25 LANSELL Helena D1G ALP 27.16 26.69 53.85 8.11

32 48 WOODMAN Mackenzie D2G ALP 27.00 26.96 53.96 8.22

33 54 WOODMAN Hamilton D3B ALP 27.33 26.88 54.21 8.47

34 92 ROCHE Clover D5G ALP 26.88 27.40 54.28 8.54

35 27 CLARK Honor D1G ALP 27.88 26.72 54.60 8.86

36 29 ARMSTRONG Julian D2B ALP 28.43 26.33 54.76 9.02

37 46 CHONG Louisa D2G ALP 27.88 27.04 54.92 9.18

38 33 YAP Ethan D2B ALP 28.31 26.94 55.25 9.51

39 13 JOHNSON Nick D1B ALP 28.76 26.60 55.36 9.62

40 40 CARMICHAEL Millie D2G ALP 28.47 26.99 55.46 9.72

41 41 SHERGOLD Olivia D2G ALP 28.36 27.17 55.53 9.79

42 116 CALVERT-JONES James Adults ALP 28.30 27.42 55.72 9.98

43 44 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Bella D2G ALP 28.53 27.41 55.94 10.20

44 63 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca D3B ALP 28.56 27.96 56.52 10.78

45 5 SCHUTZINGER Jem D1B ALP 29.59 27.61 57.20 11.46

46 67 MCKAY Fred D3B ALP 29.14 28.09 57.23 11.49

47 99 RAMASUNDARA Eliza D5G ALP 28.92 28.36 57.28 11.54

48 62 MAHON William D3B ALP 28.83 28.83 57.66 11.92

49 57 STRINGER Samuel D3B ALP 29.97 28.34 58.31 12.57

50 1 LEFEBVRE Thomas D1B ALP 30.11 28.53 58.64 12.90

51 70 WOODMAN Charlee D3G ALP 29.77 29.07 58.84 13.10

52 39 GERRATY Katherine D2G ALP 30.09 28.87 58.96 13.22

53 31 ROACH William D2B ALP 30.60 28.51 59.11 13.37

54 4 HARRIS Jack D1B ALP 30.00 29.40 59.40 13.66

55 19 SKOGLUND Karl D1B ALP 30.52 29.15 59.67 13.93

56 24 WADDELL Sarah D1G ALP 30.65 29.22 59.87 14.13

57 89 BERGMULLER Jasper D5B ALP 30.73 30.51 1:01.24 15.50

58 97 BORRACK Lucy D5G ALP 31.01 30.31 1:01.32 15.58

59 88 ZHANG Kevin D5B ALP 30.68 30.88 1:01.56 15.82

60 53 D'ALTON Henry D3B ALP 31.55 30.08 1:01.63 15.89

61 113 SNELL BLISS Craig Adults ALP 31.28 30.80 1:02.08 16.34

62 115 D'ALTON Rodney Adults ALP 32.30 29.81 1:02.11 16.37

63 14 VILCHANSKI Benjamin D1B ALP 33.02 29.38 1:02.40 16.66

64 51 CAMPBELL Chester D3B ALP 31.87 30.69 1:02.56 16.82

65 118 BURRELL Celia Adults ALP 31.13 31.97 1:03.10 17.36

66 73 LE Daniel D4B ALP 31.61 31.53 1:03.14 17.40

67 64 HO Curtis D3B ALP 31.83 31.37 1:03.20 17.46

68 68 SHELMERDINE Maxwell D3B ALP 32.53 30.81 1:03.34 17.60

69 28 O'CALLAGHAN Claudia D1G ALP 31.64 31.76 1:03.40 17.66

70 76 SNELL-BLISS Benjamin D4B ALP 32.72 31.36 1:04.08 18.34

71 72 LANCASTER Lachlan D4B ALP 33.15 31.70 1:04.85 19.11

72 86 ZHANG Yan Cheng D5B ALP 32.90 32.57 1:05.47 19.73

73 103 ROCHE Oliver D6B ALP 33.21 33.63 1:06.84 21.10

74 38 LANCASTER Madeleine D2G ALP 33.52 33.33 1:06.85 21.11

75 65 STRINGER Henry D3B ALP 34.06 33.04 1:07.10 21.36

76 78 LIANG Sam D4B ALP 34.29 32.95 1:07.24 21.50

77 71 HAIGH Sigourney D3G ALP 34.47 32.99 1:07.46 21.72

78 21 TREVOR-JONES Saskia D1G ALP 35.04 32.81 1:07.85 22.11

79 106 BERGMULLER Felix D6B ALP 32.87 35.54 1:08.41 22.67

80 84 CHALMERS Ryder D5B ALP 36.54 33.03 1:09.57 23.83

81 6 HOMAN Mackenzie D1B ALP 36.03 34.19 1:10.22 24.48
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SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C
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COURSESETTER
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PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)
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START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
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82 108 BORRACK Sunday D6G ALP 36.27 35.92 1:12.19 26.45

83 69 HAMILTON Claire D3G ALP 36.69 35.57 1:12.26 26.52

84 110 COOMBE-TENNANT Mark Adults ALP 36.49 36.32 1:12.81 27.07

85 85 YEO Dylan D5B ALP 35.79 37.03 1:12.82 27.08

86 94 CALVERT-JONES Heidi D5G ALP 35.68 37.30 1:12.98 27.24

87 98 MAHON Diana D5G ALP 38.28 34.95 1:13.23 27.49

88 56 KIRWAN Patrick D3B ALP 36.75 37.00 1:13.75 28.01

89 12 BEADELL Oskar D1B ALP 38.21 37.02 1:15.23 29.49

90 58 MANTELLO Albert D3B ALP 39.76 35.65 1:15.41 29.67

91 60 COSCARELLA Max D3B ALP 40.33 35.09 1:15.42 29.68

92 95 D'ALTON Sophia D5G ALP 40.11 37.02 1:17.13 31.39

93 55 SUN Carl D3B ALP 40.46 37.45 1:17.91 32.17

94 80 DEAN Zoe D4G ALP 39.98 39.00 1:18.98 33.24

95 100 WALLACE Rupert D6B ALP 38.67 40.54 1:19.21 33.47

96 81 ROWELL Violet D4G ALP 42.68 36.99 1:19.67 33.93

97 61 YING Tony D3B ALP 42.28 38.61 1:20.89 35.15

98 101 AGUSHI Andreas D6B ALP 42.59 38.49 1:21.08 35.34

99 74 KUMATA Sky D4B ALP 41.70 40.48 1:22.18 36.44

100 93 VENN Harriet D5G ALP 43.04 41.63 1:24.67 38.93

101 82 KAUTZKY Millie D4G ALP 47.89 44.00 1:31.89 46.15

102 105 MAISANO Maximus D6B ALP 48.05 43.91 1:31.96 46.22

103 107 HU Mia D6G ALP 58.89 53.95 1:52.84 1:07.10

104 104 BORRACK Harry D6B ALP 1:36.70 48.42 2:25.12 1:39.38

105 91 HU Pollia D5G ALP 1:14.86 1:34.43 2:49.29 2:03.55

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

10 WRIGHT-TURNER Rhys D1B ALP DNS DNS

11 STEVENS Max D1B ALP DNS DNS

20 SINGER Willow D1G ALP DNS DNS

83 CRAWFORD Emily D4G ALP DNS DNS

102 SHEN Ed D6B ALP DNS DNS

112 BLUNDELL Ian Adults ALP DNS DNS

119 HART Liz Adults ALP DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

87 THOMAS George D5B ALP DSQ 36.35 Gate 5

90 DUNDEE Beatrix D5G ALP DSQ 38.21 Gate 6

96 LANCASTER Georgia D5G ALP DSQ DSQ Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (10)

3 KHALLOUF Joey D1B ALP 29.45 DNS

10 WRIGHT-TURNER Rhys D1B ALP DNS DNS

11 STEVENS Max D1B ALP DNS DNS

20 SINGER Willow D1G ALP DNS DNS

52 STOREY Bryson D3B ALP 31.72 DNS

77 CHALMERS Will D4B ALP 46.64 DNS

83 CRAWFORD Emily D4G ALP DNS DNS

102 SHEN Ed D6B ALP DNS DNS

112 BLUNDELL Ian Adults ALP DNS DNS

119 HART Liz Adults ALP DNS DNS
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Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

75 DUNDEE Hugo D4B ALP 43.07 DSQ Gate 5

96 LANCASTER Georgia D5G ALP DSQ DSQ Gate 5
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Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES  Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 07:40 08:25
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 26 MCGLASHAN Vivi 23.62 23.08 46.70

2 23 KENT Emma 23.63 23.46 47.09 0.39

3 22 PEDDIE Lucille 25.47 24.54 50.01 3.31

4 25 LANSELL Helena 27.16 26.69 53.85 7.15

5 27 CLARK Honor 27.88 26.72 54.60 7.90

6 24 WADDELL Sarah 30.65 29.22 59.87 13.17

7 28 O'CALLAGHAN Claudia 31.64 31.76 1:03.40 16.70

8 21 TREVOR-JONES Saskia 35.04 32.81 1:07.85 21.15

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

20 SINGER Willow DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

20 SINGER Willow DNS DNS

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 9 HYLES William 23.72 22.35 46.07

2 2 PORTER-GREEN Seb 23.77 23.53 47.30 1.23

3 8 MUIR Henry 25.47 24.75 50.22 4.15

4 17 BLUNDELL Elliot 26.02 24.72 50.74 4.67

5 15 VAN DE MERWE Max 26.02 25.53 51.55 5.48

6 18 WELLER Oscar 26.71 25.91 52.62 6.55

7 16 ROACH Lachlan 26.86 25.84 52.70 6.63
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES  Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 07:40 08:25
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

8 7 T'BLAXILL Valentino 26.94 25.91 52.85 6.78

9 13 JOHNSON Nick 28.76 26.60 55.36 9.29

10 5 SCHUTZINGER Jem 29.59 27.61 57.20 11.13

11 1 LEFEBVRE Thomas 30.11 28.53 58.64 12.57

12 4 HARRIS Jack 30.00 29.40 59.40 13.33

13 19 SKOGLUND Karl 30.52 29.15 59.67 13.60

14 14 VILCHANSKI Benjamin 33.02 29.38 1:02.40 16.33

15 6 HOMAN Mackenzie 36.03 34.19 1:10.22 24.15

16 12 BEADELL Oskar 38.21 37.02 1:15.23 29.16

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

10 WRIGHT-TURNER Rhys DNS DNS

11 STEVENS Max DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

3 KHALLOUF Joey 29.45 DNS

10 WRIGHT-TURNER Rhys DNS DNS

11 STEVENS Max DNS DNS

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 49 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia 24.12 24.54 48.66

2 47 CLARKE Isabella 24.54 25.08 49.62 0.96

3 42 COOPER Evie 25.93 24.85 50.78 2.12

4 45 LANSELL Ava 25.85 25.37 51.22 2.56

5 43 PARKER Tilly 26.58 25.64 52.22 3.56

6 48 WOODMAN Mackenzie 27.00 26.96 53.96 5.30

7 46 CHONG Louisa 27.88 27.04 54.92 6.26

8 40 CARMICHAEL Millie 28.47 26.99 55.46 6.80

9 41 SHERGOLD Olivia 28.36 27.17 55.53 6.87

10 44 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Bella 28.53 27.41 55.94 7.28

11 39 GERRATY Katherine 30.09 28.87 58.96 10.30

12 38 LANCASTER Madeleine 33.52 33.33 1:06.85 18.19

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 30 FRIDAY Daniel 23.19 22.55 45.74

2 34 BURRELL Banjo 23.73 22.88 46.61 0.87

3 36 HARRIS Tom 23.77 23.63 47.40 1.66

4 35 LESLIE Liam 25.98 24.79 50.77 5.03

5 37 MAX Cooper 26.72 25.63 52.35 6.61

6 32 MCKAY Will 26.93 25.60 52.53 6.79

7 29 ARMSTRONG Julian 28.43 26.33 54.76 9.02

8 33 YAP Ethan 28.31 26.94 55.25 9.51

9 31 ROACH William 30.60 28.51 59.11 13.37

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 70 WOODMAN Charlee 29.77 29.07 58.84
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WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 07:40 08:25
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2 71 HAIGH Sigourney 34.47 32.99 1:07.46 8.62

3 69 HAMILTON Claire 36.69 35.57 1:12.26 13.42

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 59 COOPER Harry 25.20 24.46 49.66

2 50 CLARKE Luca 26.55 25.91 52.46 2.80

3 66 FEENSTRA Ryan 26.89 26.42 53.31 3.65

4 54 WOODMAN Hamilton 27.33 26.88 54.21 4.55

5 63 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca 28.56 27.96 56.52 6.86

6 67 MCKAY Fred 29.14 28.09 57.23 7.57

7 62 MAHON William 28.83 28.83 57.66 8.00

8 57 STRINGER Samuel 29.97 28.34 58.31 8.65

9 53 D'ALTON Henry 31.55 30.08 1:01.63 11.97

10 51 CAMPBELL Chester 31.87 30.69 1:02.56 12.90

11 64 HO Curtis 31.83 31.37 1:03.20 13.54

12 68 SHELMERDINE Maxwell 32.53 30.81 1:03.34 13.68

13 65 STRINGER Henry 34.06 33.04 1:07.10 17.44

14 56 KIRWAN Patrick 36.75 37.00 1:13.75 24.09

15 58 MANTELLO Albert 39.76 35.65 1:15.41 25.75

16 60 COSCARELLA Max 40.33 35.09 1:15.42 25.76

17 55 SUN Carl 40.46 37.45 1:17.91 28.25

18 61 YING Tony 42.28 38.61 1:20.89 31.23

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

52 STOREY Bryson 31.72 DNS

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 80 DEAN Zoe 39.98 39.00 1:18.98

2 81 ROWELL Violet 42.68 36.99 1:19.67 0.69

3 82 KAUTZKY Millie 47.89 44.00 1:31.89 12.91

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

83 CRAWFORD Emily DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

83 CRAWFORD Emily DNS DNS

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 79 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo 23.86 24.64 48.50

2 73 LE Daniel 31.61 31.53 1:03.14 14.64

3 76 SNELL-BLISS Benjamin 32.72 31.36 1:04.08 15.58

4 72 LANCASTER Lachlan 33.15 31.70 1:04.85 16.35

5 78 LIANG Sam 34.29 32.95 1:07.24 18.74

6 74 KUMATA Sky 41.70 40.48 1:22.18 33.68
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WEATHER
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SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 07:40 08:25
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

77 CHALMERS Will 46.64 DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

75 DUNDEE Hugo 43.07 DSQ Gate 5

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 92 ROCHE Clover 26.88 27.40 54.28

2 99 RAMASUNDARA Eliza 28.92 28.36 57.28 3.00

3 97 BORRACK Lucy 31.01 30.31 1:01.32 7.04

4 94 CALVERT-JONES Heidi 35.68 37.30 1:12.98 18.70

5 98 MAHON Diana 38.28 34.95 1:13.23 18.95

6 95 D'ALTON Sophia 40.11 37.02 1:17.13 22.85

7 93 VENN Harriet 43.04 41.63 1:24.67 30.39

8 91 HU Pollia 1:14.86 1:34.43 2:49.29 1:55.01

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

90 DUNDEE Beatrix DSQ 38.21 Gate 6

96 LANCASTER Georgia DSQ DSQ Gate 6

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

96 LANCASTER Georgia DSQ DSQ Gate 5

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 89 BERGMULLER Jasper 30.73 30.51 1:01.24

2 88 ZHANG Kevin 30.68 30.88 1:01.56 0.32

3 86 ZHANG Yan Cheng 32.90 32.57 1:05.47 4.23

4 84 CHALMERS Ryder 36.54 33.03 1:09.57 8.33

5 85 YEO Dylan 35.79 37.03 1:12.82 11.58

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

87 THOMAS George DSQ 36.35 Gate 5

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 108 BORRACK Sunday 36.27 35.92 1:12.19

2 107 HU Mia 58.89 53.95 1:52.84 40.65

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 103 ROCHE Oliver 33.21 33.63 1:06.84

2 106 BERGMULLER Felix 32.87 35.54 1:08.41 1.57

3 100 WALLACE Rupert 38.67 40.54 1:19.21 12.37
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES  Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 07:40 08:25

LIST n°20190620
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Geelong Grammar

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

28/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 28/07/2019 at 09:58  /  Page 5/5

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

4 101 AGUSHI Andreas 42.59 38.49 1:21.08 14.24

5 105 MAISANO Maximus 48.05 43.91 1:31.96 25.12

6 104 BORRACK Harry 1:36.70 48.42 2:25.12 1:18.28

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

102 SHEN Ed DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

102 SHEN Ed DNS DNS

  Adult Female Alpine  

1 118 BURRELL Celia 31.13 31.97 1:03.10

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

119 HART Liz DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

119 HART Liz DNS DNS

  Adult Male Alpine  

1 114 BERGMULLER James 23.57 23.63 47.20

2 111 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Nigel 24.48 25.19 49.67 2.47

3 109 MAISANO Benjamin 25.82 24.96 50.78 3.58

4 117 ROCHE Nicholas 26.34 27.09 53.43 6.23

5 116 CALVERT-JONES James 28.30 27.42 55.72 8.52

6 113 SNELL BLISS Craig 31.28 30.80 1:02.08 14.88

7 115 D'ALTON Rodney 32.30 29.81 1:02.11 14.91

8 110 COOMBE-TENNANT Mark 36.49 36.32 1:12.81 25.61

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

112 BLUNDELL Ian DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

112 BLUNDELL Ian DNS DNS


